
NWTTV Nordwestschweizer
Tischtennisverband 2014/15

Qualifikation U13 Gr.1
Staffel-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.20.09.2014 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

Winznau
Gelterkinden
Basel
Zofingen

Zofingen
Basel
Winznau
Bremgarten

4:6
7:3
6:4
0:10

Sat.01.11.2014 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Basel
Gelterkinden
Bremgarten
Zofingen

Zofingen
Bremgarten
Winznau
Gelterkinden

7:3
0:10
9:1
1:9

Sat.13.12.2014 14:00
14:00

Winznau
Basel

Gelterkinden
Bremgarten

5:5
2:8
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